
donate/sponsor scan here!

For more information DebbiG@StuartMartinChamber.org or call 772.287.1088 X112

MILES FOR MARTIN 

Benefiting Joseph A. Catrambone Scholarship Fund

Presenting Sponsor:Presenting Sponsor:

key west or bust!
Riders: Jan 26-Feb 2, 2024



donate/sponsor scan here!

For more information DebbiG@StuartMartinChamber.org or call 772.287.1088 X112

Presenting Sponsor:Presenting Sponsor:

key west or bust!

MILES FOR MARTIN 

Benefiting Joseph A Catrambone Scholarship Fund

Biking for Success!

Keys to Success!

Spinning for Success!

Miles for Success! $1 per Mile!

Bridges to Success! $1 per Bridge!

Spokes for Success!

Register A Rider!

Presenting Sponsor!
Presenting Sponsor - Logo on website, social media and all promotional
materials including Logo on back of shirt with all other sponsors. 

Logo on back with all other sponsors and on website & social media. 

Logo on back of shirt with all other sponsors and listed on website & social media. 

Listed on back of shirt with all other sponsors and website. 

Listed on back of shirt with all other sponsors and social media. 

Listed on back of shirt with all other sponsors. 

Listed on social media.

NAME:

$SOLD!

$1500

$750

$500

$200

$88

$25

$100


