

MILES FOR MARTIN



Benefiting Joseph A. Catrambone Scholarship Fund

KEY WEST OR BUST!

Riders: Jan 26-Feb 2, 2024



For more information DebbiG@StuartMartinChamber.org or call 772.287.1088 X112



MILES FOR MARTIN

Benefiting Joseph A Catrambone Scholarship Fund

Presenting Sponsor! Presenting Sponsor - Logo on website, social media and all promotional	\$SOLD!
materials including Logo on back of shirt with all other sponsors. Keys to Success! Logo on back with all other sponsors and on website & social media.	\$1500
Biking for Success! Logo on back of shirt with all other sponsors and listed on website & social media.	\$750
Spinning for Success! Listed on back of shirt with all other sponsors and website.	\$500
Miles for Success! \$1 per Mile! Listed on back of shirt with all other sponsors and social media.	\$200
Bridges to Success! \$1 per Bridge! Listed on back of shirt with all other sponsors.	\$88
Spokes for Success! Listed on social media.	\$25
Register A Rider! NAME:	\$100
BUSINESS NAME: CONTACT NAME:	
CONTACT CELL: CONTACT EMAIL:	
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE:	
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL: AMOUNT DUE:	
CREDIT CARD: CHECK NUMBER:	

CALL 772.287.1088 TO MAKE PAYMENT OR ONLINE AT WWW.STUARTMARTINCHAMBER.ORG
CHECKS PAYABLE TO STUART MARTIN COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
1650 S. KANNER HIGHWAY, STUART, FLORIDA 34990
FOR MORE INFORMATION EMAIL DEBBIG@STUARTMARTINCHAMBER.ORG